
ROCKIN’ JOKERS  
CALENDAR - AUGUST, 2010 

 
Wed., Aug. 4:  Club – Main Hall 
Thurs., Aug. 5: Family Giving Tree Back-Pack Volunteer Night, 5-7 pm and go to dinner afterwards 
 2400 Condensa Street, Santa Clara, CA 95051 
Sat., Aug. 7: Lucky Steppers Slab Dance at The Slab, Mill Street, Ben Lomond 
 7:00 pm Pre-Rounds with Sue Harris; 7:30 pm Squares with Bill Silver 
Sun., Aug. 8: Barbecue & Croquet at Kirk & JoKay’s - 2:30 p.m. sharp! 
 3896 Edenwood Ct., San Jose, CA 95121; (408) 274-4117 
 Bring your own meat and sign up to bring a dish to share. 
Wed., Aug. 11:  Club – Main Hall 
Thurs, Aug. 12: Board Meeting, 7:00 p.m.; at the home of Vicky and Michael Macias 
 5581 Starcrest Drive, San Jose, CA 95123; (408) 578-0125 
Fri., Aug. 13: CPSD Square Dancing & Movie at Camden Community Center 

 369 Union Ave., San Jose; Square Dancing with Caller: Roger Smith at 7 p.m. 
 Followed by Movie, “Singin’ in the Rain”, at dusk.  For more info: www.c-p-s-d.org 
Sat., Aug. 14: Lucky Steppers Slab Dance at The Slab, Mill Street, Ben Lomond.  Visitation Dance. 
 7:00 pm Pre-Rounds with John Flora; 7:30 pm Squares with Lawrence Johnstone 
Wed., Aug. 18: Club – Main Hall - Midweek Hoedown with Ken Ritucci 
 Sponsored by Rockin’ Jokers, Bows & Beaus and Krazy Dazys 
Fri. Aug. 20: Free Hoedown – Dance to Student Callers; 7-10 pm; Bring goodies to share 
 Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church, 728 W. Fremont Ave., Sunnyvale 
Sat., Aug. 21: Lucky Steppers Slab Dance at The Slab, Mill Street, Ben Lomond 
 7:00 pm Pre-Rounds with Sue Harris; 7:30 pm Squares with Mike Wright 
Sun., Aug. 22: Round Dance Party and Teach; 2:30-7:00 pm  
 Murphy Park Community Center, 260 N. Sunnyvale Avenue, Sunnyvale 
 Cuers: Sue and Phil Harris; Nancy and Amos Mouser 
Sun. Aug. 22: Free Hoedown – Dance to Student Callers; 7-10 pm; Bring goodies to share 
 Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church, 728 W. Fremont Ave., Sunnyvale 
Wed., Aug. 25:  Club – Main Hall 
Sat., Aug. 28: Lucky Steppers Slab Dance at The Slab, Mill Street, Ben Lomond 
 7:00 pm Pre-Rounds with Sue Harris; 7:30 pm Squares with Jim Osborne 
 
NOTE: If any of your CONTACT INFORMATION has changed, especially your email address,  
 PLEASE NOTIFY VICKY.  If in doubt, please check.  Thank you. 
 

SAVE THE DATE 
 
Tues., Sept. 7: CPDS Fall Class starts with Roger Smith; 6:30 – 8:45 pm at Camden Community Center 
 Bring new dancers.   Angels are needed and dance FREE! 
Sat., Sept. 18: Bocce Ball & Barbecue, 3-9 pm, St. Francis Cabrini Church, 16055 Woodard Rd 
Wed., Sept. 29: 5th Wednesday Dance at Rockin’ Jokers Club Night 
Sat., Oct. 23: Rockin’ Jokers’ HOooodown; Caller: Bob Baier, Cuer: John Flora 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details: www.rockinjokers.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
AUGUST Duty Square #5:   Stevens, Hahn, Hemsley, McKenzie, Michael, Rivas, Steinberg, Turner 
SEPTEMBER Duty Square #6:   Delevaux, Bates, Cosentino, McCarthy, Myers, Palmer, Stevens 
 


